AC1000V RMS 50/60Hz 1min.
ABS RESIN (UL94V-0)
PBT(UL94V-0 PA66(UÖ94V-0)
PA46(UL94V-0)
Housing:
Voltage Rating:
Insulation Resistance:
Contact Resistance:

Plating
0A
Ordering Informations
8=  8Pos.
8= 8Pos.
connecting
T91A30021-
B= 2 Prongs f.
Solid wire
A
C= 3 Prongs f.
Stranged wire
0= Clear Body
1= Clear Red
Body
GE= 50µGold
Plating
GB= 6µGold
Plating
GF= Gold Flash
GA= 3µGold
Plating
A= UL94V-0
B= UL94V-2
E= 3 Prongs f.
Solid wire
D= 3 Prongs f.
Solid wire
3= Clear
Green Body